
 

 

 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: 21ST CENTURY SKILLS 
 SCHEDULE: 31/08/2022:16:00-31/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1 AJMER G52008046638 AASHITA AGRAWAL PGT 

2 AJMER G52008046638 MANREET KAUR TGT 

3 AJMER G52008046638 REENU KUMARI TGT 

4 AJMER G52008046638 RISHIKA PANDEY PGT 

5 AJMER G52008046638 SHIVANI SINGH PRT 

6 AJMER G52008046638 VIBHA SINGH CHAUHAN TGT 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: BLOOMS TAXONOMY AND ITS APPLICATION  
SCHEDULE: 02/08/2022:16:00-02/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

         1 DELHI WEST G33008046761 AASHITA AGRAWAL PGT 

2 DELHI WEST G33008046761 MANREET KAUR TGT 

3 DELHI WEST G33008046761 REENU KUMARI TGT 

4 DELHI WEST G33008046761 RISHIKA PANDEY PGT 

5 DELHI WEST G33008046761 SHIVANI SINGH PRT 

6 DELHI WEST G33008046761 VIBHA SINGH CHAUHAN TGT 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: HEALTH PROMOTING SCHOOLS  
SCHEDULE: 04/08/2022:15:00-04/08/2022:16:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ABHA JHA TGT 

2  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ALKA MEHRA TGT 

3  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ALPANA TYAGI PGT 

4  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ANGELA GOMES TGT 

5  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ANJALI BAMETA PRT 

6  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ANJU JAGGI PRT 

7  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ANU HANDA TGT 

8  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ARCHANA KHARE PRT 

9  DELHI WEST G42008000635 BABITA SHARMA PGT 

10  DELHI WEST G42008000635 BHAWNA MAHAJAN PGT 

11  DELHI WEST G42008000635 BINDU PRAJAPATI PRT 

12  DELHI WEST G42008000635 CHARU BHATNAGAR PRT 

13  DELHI WEST G42008000635 DEEPTI SATI TGT 

14  DELHI WEST G42008000635 GEETA CHOUDHARY PET 

15  DELHI WEST G42008000635 GEETA MENDIRATTA PRT 

16  DELHI WEST G42008000635 GUNJAN PRT 

17  DELHI WEST G42008000635 ISHA KAPILA PGT 

18  DELHI WEST G42008000635 JYOTI SAXENA PGT 

19  DELHI WEST G42008000635 KANIKA VIG TGT 



 

 

20  DELHI WEST G42008000635 KAVITA BAKSHI TGT 

21  DELHI WEST G42008000635 KOMAL MALIK PRT 

22  DELHI WEST G42008000635 KUSUM JOSHI TGT 

23  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MAMTA JOHRI TGT 

24  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MANJU JEENA PRT 

25  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MEENAKSHI SARKAR DASGUPTA TGT 

26  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MEGHA RAWAT PGT 

27  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MILI NIGAM PRT 

28  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MITALI ARORA TGT 

29  DELHI WEST G42008000635 MOHINI SHARMA PRT 

30  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NAMITA SHUKLA TGT 

31  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NEEMA BHATT TGT 

32  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NEHA SINGHAL TGT 

33  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NIBEDITA DAS OTHER 

34  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NIDHI ARORA VICE PRINCIPAL 

35  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NIDHI MEHTA PET 

36  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NIDHI SRIVASTAVA PRT 

37  DELHI WEST G42008000635 NITIKA DARA SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

38  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PAYAL MAHAJAN PRT 

39  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PAYEL KHASNOBIS PRT 

40  DELHI WEST G42008000635 POOJA SHARMA TGT 

41  DELHI WEST G42008000635 POONAM VARSHNEY TGT 

42  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PRATIBHA BHATI TGT 

43  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PRAVEENA PRAYAG SOLANKI TGT 

44  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PREETI AGARWAL PRT 

45  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PRITI AGARWAL PRT 

46  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PRIYANKA GROVER PRT 

47  DELHI WEST G42008000635 PRIYANKA JHA PRT 

48  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RADHA BISHT TGT 

49  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RADHIKA KWATRA TGT 

50  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RASHMI SINHA PGT 

51  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RAVEENA PUNJANI PGT 

52  DELHI WEST G42008000635 REETU TGT 

53  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RITU SHARMA PRT 

54  DELHI WEST G42008000635 RUCHI PANDE PRT 

55  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SANCHI SINGHAL PRT 

56  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SANGEETA JAISWAL PGT 

57  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHALVI GUPTA TGT 

58  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHERIN JOSEPH TGT 

59  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHIKHA VIG PRT 

60  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHIPRA BHATNAGAR PRT 

61  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHIVIKA BHATNAGAR TGT 



 

 

62  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHUBHI GOEL TGT 

63  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SHWETA BHARDWAJ TGT 

64  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SONIA DAS PRT 

65  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SONIA TANEJA PRT 

66  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SUCHARITA BISWAL HM 

67  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SUSHMA SAINI TGT 

68  DELHI WEST G42008000635 SWATI AGARWAL TGT 

69  DELHI WEST G42008000635 TITIKSH VATS PGT 

70  DELHI WEST G42008000635 UPASANA JANDWANI PRT 

71  DELHI WEST G42008000635 VANDANA SHARMA PGT 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: STORY TELLING IN CLASSROOM  
SCHEDULE: 18/08/2022:16:00-18/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1 DELHI WEST G06008046708 AASHITA AGRAWAL PGT 

2 DELHI WEST G06008046708 MANREET KAUR TGT 

3 DELHI WEST G06008046708 REENU KUMARI TGT 

4 DELHI WEST G06008046708 RISHIKA PANDEY PGT 

5 DELHI WEST G06008046708 SHIVANI SINGH PRT 

6 DELHI WEST G06008046708 VIBHA SINGH CHAUHAN TGT 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: WORKING WITH LEARNING DISABILITIES  
SCHEDULE: 29/08/2022:16:00-29/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1  DELHI WEST G17008000777 ALPANA TYAGI PGT 

2  DELHI WEST G17008000777 ARCHANA KHARE PRT 

3  DELHI WEST G17008000777 BABITA SHARMA PGT 

4  DELHI WEST G17008000777 BHAWNA MAHAJAN PGT 

5  DELHI WEST G17008000777 GEETA CHOUDHARY PET 

6  DELHI WEST G17008000777 ISHA KAPILA PGT 

7  DELHI WEST G17008000777 JYOTI SAXENA PGT 

8  DELHI WEST G17008000777 MEGHA RAWAT PGT 

9  DELHI WEST G17008000777 NIBEDITA DAS OTHER 

10  DELHI WEST G17008000777 NIDHI ARORA VICE PRINCIPAL 

11  DELHI WEST G17008000777 NIDHI MEHTA PET 

12  DELHI WEST G17008000777 PRITI AGARWAL PGT 

13  DELHI WEST G17008000777 RASHMI SINHA PGT 

14  DELHI WEST G17008000777 RAVEENA PUNJANI PGT 

15  DELHI WEST G17008000777 SANGEETA JAISWAL PGT 

16  DELHI WEST G17008000777 SHWETA BHARDWAJ TGT 

17  DELHI WEST G17008000777 TITIKSH VATS PGT 

18  DELHI WEST G17008000777 VANDANA SHARMA PGT 

 
 



 

 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: ANGER FREE SCHOOLS  
SCHEDULE: 30/08/2022:16:15-30/08/2022:17:15  

VENUE:ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ABHA JHA TGT 

2  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ALKA MEHRA TGT 

3  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ALPANA TYAGI PGT 

4  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ANGELA GOMES TGT 

5  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ANJALI BAMETA PRT 

6  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ANJU JAGGI PRT 

7  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ANU HANDA TGT 

8  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ARCHANA KHARE PRT 

9  DELHI WEST G34007999924 BABITA SHARMA PGT 

10  DELHI WEST G34007999924 BHAWNA MAHAJAN PGT 

11  DELHI WEST G34007999924 BINDU PRAJAPATI PRT 

12  DELHI WEST G34007999924 CHARU BHATNAGAR PRT 

13  DELHI WEST G34007999924 DEEPTI SATI TGT 

14  DELHI WEST G34007999924 GEETA CHOUDHARY PET 

15  DELHI WEST G34007999924 GEETA MENDIRATTA PRT 

16  DELHI WEST G34007999924 GUNJAN PRT 

17  DELHI WEST G34007999924 ISHA KAPILA PGT 

18  DELHI WEST G34007999924 JYOTI SAXENA PGT 

19  DELHI WEST G34007999924 KANIKA VIG TGT 

20  DELHI WEST G34007999924 KAVITA BAKSHI TGT 

21  DELHI WEST G34007999924 KOMAL MALIK PRT 

22  DELHI WEST G34007999924 KUSUM JOSHI TGT 

23  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MAMTA JOHRI TGT 

24  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MANJU JEENA PRT 

25  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MEENAKSHI SARKAR DASGUPTA TGT 

26  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MEGHA RAWAT PGT 

27  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MILI NIGAM PRT 

28  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MITALI ARORA TGT 

29  DELHI WEST G34007999924 MOHINI SHARMA PRT 

30  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NAMITA SHUKLA TGT 

31  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NEEMA BHATT TGT 

32  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NEHA SINGHAL TGT 

33  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NIBEDITA DAS OTHER 

34  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NIDHI ARORA VICE PRINCIPAL 

35  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NIDHI MEHTA PET 

36  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NIDHI SRIVASTAVA PRT 

37  DELHI WEST G34007999924 NITIKA DARA SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

38  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PAYAL MAHAJAN PRT 

39  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PAYEL KHASNOBIS PRT 



 

 

40  DELHI WEST G34007999924 POOJA SHARMA TGT 

41  DELHI WEST G34007999924 POONAM VARSHNEY TGT 

42  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PRATIBHA BHATI TGT 

43  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PRAVEENA PRAYAG SOLANKI TGT 

44  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PREETI AGARWAL PRT 

45  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PRITI AGARWAL PGT 

46  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PRIYANKA GROVER PRT 

47  DELHI WEST G34007999924 PRIYANKA JHA PRT 

48  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RADHA BISHT TGT 

49  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RADHIKA KWATRA TGT 

50  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RASHMI SINHA PGT 

51  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RAVEENA PUNJANI PGT 

52  DELHI WEST G34007999924 REETU TGT 

53  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RITU SHARMA PRT 

54  DELHI WEST G34007999924 RUCHI PANDE PRT 

55  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SANCHI SINGHAL PRT 

56  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SANGEETA JAISWAL PGT 

57  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHALVI GUPTA TGT 

58  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHERIN JOSEPH TGT 

59  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHIKHA VIG PRT 

60  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHIPRA BHATNAGAR PRT 

61  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHIVIKA BHATNAGAR TGT 

62  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHUBHI GOEL TGT 

63  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SHWETA BHARDWAJ TGT 

64  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SONIA DAS PRT 

65  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SONIA TANEJA PRT 

66  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SUCHARITA BISWAL HM 

67  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SUSHMA SAINI TGT 

68  DELHI WEST G34007999924 SWATI AGARWAL TGT 

69  DELHI WEST G34007999924 TITIKSH VATS PGT 

70  DELHI WEST G34007999924 UPASANA JANDWANI PRT 

71  DELHI WEST G34007999924 VANDANA SHARMA PGT 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING IN PRACTICE  
SCHEDULE: 03/08/2022:16:00-03/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1 NOIDA G23008046806 AASHITA AGRAWAL PGT 

2 NOIDA G23008046806 MANREET KAUR TGT 

3 NOIDA G23008046806 REENU KUMARI TGT 

4 NOIDA G23008046806 RISHIKA PANDEY PGT 

5 NOIDA G23008046806 SHIVANI SINGH PRT 

6 NOIDA G23008046806 VIBHA SINGH CHAUHAN TGT 

 



 

 

TITLE OF PROGRAMME: STRENGTHENING READING COMPETENCY   
SCHEDULE: 05/08/2022:16:00-05/08/2022:17:00  

VENUE: ONLINE SESSION, INTERNET 

S.NO. COE REF.ID PARTICIPANT NAME DESIGNATION 

1 NOIDA G10308046888 AASHITA AGRAWAL PGT 

2 NOIDA G10308046888 MANREET KAUR TGT 

3 NOIDA G10308046888 REENU KUMARI TGT 

4 NOIDA G10308046888 RISHIKA PANDEY PGT 

5 NOIDA G10308046888 SHIVANI SINGH PRT 

6 NOIDA G10308046888 VIBHA SINGH CHAUHAN TGT 

 


